

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 53322 of 2014

Petitioner :- Mohd. Abdullah And 20 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Adeel Ahmad Khan, Anoop Trivedi, Pankaj Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Amrit Lal Yadav, Mahesh Chandra Chaturvedi, Satish Mandhyan, Suresh C. Dwivedi

Hon'ble Dilip Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

Civil Misc. Amendment Application No. NIL of 2017

Heard counsel for the parties.

The amendment application is allowed.

Let the necessary amendments be incorporated within one week.

The respondents may file a reply to the amended paragraphs within two weeks thereafter.

Order on order-sheet

List on 31 January 2018.

Order Date :- 5.1.2018

NSC

(Dilip Gupta, J.)

(Jayant Banerji, J.)