

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 53322 of 2014

Petitioner :- Mohd. Abdullah And 20 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Adeel Ahmad Khan, Anoop
Trivedi, Pankaj Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Amrit Lal Yadav, Mahesh
Chandra Chaturvedi, Satish Mandhyan, Suresh C. Dwivedi

Hon'ble Dilip Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

Sri Suresh C. Dwivedi, learned counsel for the respondents has sent an illness slip.

List on 9 February 2018.

Order Date :- 31.1.2018

NSC

(Dilip Gupta, J.)

(Jayant Banerji, J.)