

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 53322 of 2014

Petitioner :- Mohd. Abdullah And 20 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Adeel Ahmad Khan, Anoop Trivedi, Pankaj Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Amrit Lal Yadav, Mahesh Chandra Chaturvedi, Satish Mandhyan, Suresh C. Dwivedi

Hon'ble Manoj Misra, J.

Hon'ble Mahboob Ali, J.

The case is passed over for the day on the illness-slip of Sri Suresh Chandra Dwivedi, learned counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 23.10.2018

Pkb/