



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 53322 of 2014

Mohd. Abdullah And 20 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anoop Trivedi (Senior Adv.), Pankaj Dubey, Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Sandeep Kumar Chaturvedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Amrit Lal Yadav, Mahesh Chandra Chaturvedi, Satish Mandhyan, Suresh C. Dwivedi

Court No. - 21

**HON'BLE MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI, J.
HON'BLE KUNAL RAVI SINGH, J.**

1. Supplementary affidavit filed today is taken on record.
2. List this matter again on 25.05.2026 under the same head.

(Kunal Ravi Singh,J.) (Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.)

May 4, 2026
A.K.Srivastava